CRIMINAL — Honorable Stephen Ellis presiding

CASES TO BE CALLED FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS AT DOCKET CALL

ON THURSDAY, APRIL 11", 2019 AT 9:00 A.M.

FOR JURY TRIALS SET MONDAY, APRIL 29", 2019

10.

11.

12.

13.

Alonzo Diego Fuller
Jail

Gabriel Rivera
Jail
3RD TRIAL SETTING

Donald Ray Stone
Nita’s Bail Bonds
4™ TRIAL SETTING

Austin Allen McGee
Nita’s Bail Bonds

Catherine Ann Patric
A-Action Bail Bonds

Jason Scott Smith
David Stokes - bond

Sebastian Lattig
Nita’s Bail Bonds
4TH TRIAL SETTING

Debra Lennon
Jail

Joseph Trey Martinez
A-Action Bail Bonds

Rebecca McCoy
Jail

Joshua Taylor Weedon
A-Action Bail Bonds

Ian David Calahan
Pinkston Bail Bonds

Ricky James Delarosa
Jail

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Atton\iy:

Attorney:
Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:
Attorney:
Attorney:
Attorney:
Attorney:

Attorney:

Angie Hadley

Angie Hadley

\—\'rg on. (Lo Mot-Lor Sprerdre Y)iS covery

Tommy Adams

Judson\Woodley

Tommy Adams

David Stokes

Patrick Howard

Judson Woodley

John Lee Blagg

Todd Steele

Alex Tandy

Fernando Martinez

Judson Woodley

CR26433

CR25896

CR25659

CR2\Q329

CR26246
CR25991

CR25606
CR25607

CR25622
CR26151

CR25524
CR25525

CR25997
CR25998

CR26267

CR26143
CR26144



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

7

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Crystal Marie Chapa Attorney: Judson Woodley CR25274
A-Action Bail Bonds

4™ TRIAL SETTING

Linda Sheri Walters Attorney: Todd Steele CR26345
8% Bail Bonds

Jesus Hernandez Attorney: Tommy Adams CR25629
A-Action Bail Bonds

380 TRIAL SETTING

Evan Travis Williford Attorney: Patrick Howard CR26343
Jail  (Def has pending MTA in CR24948; also unindicted Injury to a Child)
Jeannie Rebecca Monk Attorney: Patrick Howard CR26446
Jail CR26447
Douglas Lamar Williams Attorney: Tommy Adams CR25639
A-Action Bail Bonds

3RD TRIAL SETTING

Roland Jacob Robledo Attorney: Tommy Adams CR26003
Nita’s Bail Bonds; Pinkston Bail Bonds CR26070
Reagan Joe Burns Attorney: Tommy Adams CR26125
A-Action Bail Bonds

Linda Aaron Attorney: Michael L. Smith CR26137
8% Bail Bonds

Michael Garms (Rogers) Attorney: Judson Woodley CR26138
Pre-Trial Services

Amy Beth Peel (Bailey) Attorney: John Lee Blagg CR26147
A-Action Bail Bonds

Latasha McGinn (Jones) Attorney: Todd Steele CR26206
A-Action Bail Bonds

Toni Alexandra Pinson Attorney: Patrick Howard CR26281
Pinkston Bail Bonds

Sandra Marie Bales Attorney: Keith Woodley CR26334
Pre-Trial Services

Weldon Van Wilson, Jr. Attorney: Lee Haney CR26336
A-Action Bail Bonds CR26337



CIVIL — Honorable Stephen Ellis presiding

1. CV1709356 Juanita M. Wright v. Kimberly K. Garner

Adrian Baca
Laura Lane Hamby

Pretrial Conference set April 23rd, 2019 at 1:30 p.m.
(No need for parties in civil case to appear at Docket Call on April 11", 2019.)

‘2: CV1712544 In the Interéit of Drake L\]i]drcn (CPS)

Christopher Mitchell CokkL ed 320 f14

Emily Miller
Patrick Howard

Pretrial Conference set April 9th, 2019 at 1:30 p.m, ?‘\
(No need for parties in civil case to,appear at Docket Call on April 1 1"& 2019.)

3. CV1712544 In the Interest of Hersha/Vinson Children (CPS)

Shane Britton

Emily Miller

Ronnie Lappe

Larry Meadows
Christopher Mitchell

Pretrial Conference set April 9th, 2019 at 1:30 p.m.
(No need for parties in civil case to appear at Docket Call on April 11", 2019.)



CASl1e3 RECORD OF CRIMINAL ACTIONS PAGE 1
RUN ON @4/01/2019 14:30:28 DISTRICT COURT
84/11/2019 09:01

CASE NO. TIME PARTY ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN
CR26335 DESKINS,JACQUELINE JANINE Age: 168 days DEF: HADLEY,ANGIE APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: 06/04/2018 BND: BOND BAIL BONDS-COMANCHE
Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE 2

Offense: ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

CR26011 WORTH,RONDA ELLEN Age: 329 days DEF: JOHNSON,JASON M.
DATE OF OFFENSE: 09/09/2014 BND: PCS BAIL BONDS
Action: AGREED PLEA 1
DL CLASS: C
Offense: CT.I-III: FRAUD - F2

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 2



CAS103 RECORD OF CRIMINAL ACTIONS PAGE 1
RUN ON 04/01/2019 14:32:14 DISTRICT COURT
04/11/2019 01:30

CASE NO. TIME PARTY ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN
CR26647 COMPARAN-WOOD, JASMINE ZOE Age: 28 days DEF: ADAMS, TOMMY APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/09/2019
Action: ARRAIGNMENT TJiD il

Offense: HARASSMENT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

CR26648 GALINDO,DESTINY NICOLE Age: 28 days DEF: FULK,KIRKLAND A. APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: ©1/07/2019
Action: ARRAIGNMENT T31D 1

Offense: ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

CR26650 LINDSEY,BREONNA SHUNTA Age: 28 days DEF: HOWARD,PATRICK APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/19/2018
Action: ARRAIGNMENT TJJlD 1

Offense: ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

CR260605 PHILLIPS,ROBERT WILLIAM,IJR. Age: 329 days DEF: HOWARD,PATRICK APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: ©1/13/2018 BND: PR BOND PER JUDGE
Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE 3
DL CLASS: C
Offense: TAMPERING WITH OR FABRICATING PHYSICAL EVIDENCE - F

CR26649 GONZALES,JAZMINE Age: 28 days DEF: LAPPE,RONNIE APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/15/2018 BND: 8% BAIL BONDS - BROWNWOOD

Action: ARRAIGNMENT 1
Offense: ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

CR26651 MARTINEZ ,MARGARITA ELVIRA Age: 28 days DEF: LAPPE,RONNIE APPT
DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/24/2018
Action: ARRAIGNMENT T313D 1

Offense: COUNT ONE:ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT,COUNT TWO:HAR

CR25919 GEORGE,NICOLE SHANNON AKA MONR Age: 357 days DEF: WOODLEY,KEITH
DATE OF OFFENSE: ©3/19/2017 BND: A-ACTION BAIL BONDS-BWD

Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE 5
DL CLASS: C
Offense: POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - F2

CR25920 MONROE, ROCKY Age: 357 days DEF: WOODLEY,KEITH
DATE OF OFFENSE: ©3/19/2017 BND: A-ACTION BAIL BONDS-BWD
Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE 5
DL CLASS: C

Offense: POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - F2

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 8



