CASES TO BE CALLED FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS AT DOCKET CALL ON THURSDAY, APRIL 11TH, 2019 AT 9:00 A.M. FOR JURY TRIALS SET MONDAY, APRIL 29TH, 2019

CRIMINAL - Honorable Stephen Ellis presiding

1,	Alonzo Diego Fuller Jail	Attorney:	Angie Hadley	CR26433
2.	Gabriel Rivera Jail 3 RD TRIAL SETTING	Attorney: Higon D.G. Mot	Angie Hadley	CR25896
3.	Donald Ray Stone Nita's Bail Bonds 4 TH TRIAL SETTING	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	CR25659
4.	Austin Allen McGee Nita's Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	CR26329
5.	Catherine Ann Patric A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	CR26246
6.	Jason Scott Smith David Stokes - bond	Attorney:	David Stokes	CR25991
7.	Sebastian Lattig Nita's Bail Bonds 4 TH TRIAL SETTING	Attorney:	Patrick Howard	CR25606 CR25607
8	Debra Lennon Jail	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	CR25622
9.	Joseph Trey Martinez A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	John Lee Blagg	CR26151
10.	Rebecca McCoy Jail	Attorney:	Todd Steele	CR25524 CR25525
11,	Joshua Taylor Weedon A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Alex Tandy	CR25997 CR25998
12.	Ian David Calahan Pinkston Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Fernando Martinez	CR26267
13.	Ricky James Delarosa Jail	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	CR26143 CR26144

14.	Crystal Marie Chapa A-Action Bail Bonds 4 TH TRIAL SETTING	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	CR25274
15.	Linda Sheri Walters 8% Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Todd Steele	CR26345
16.	Jesus Hernandez A-Action Bail Bonds 3 RD TRIAL SETTING	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	CR25629
17.	Evan Travis Williford Jail (Def has pending M	Attorney: TA in CR2494 6	Patrick Howard 8; also unindicted Injury to a	CR26343 <i>Child)</i>
18.	Jeannie Rebecca Monk Jail	Attorney:	Patrick Howard	CR26446 CR26447
19.	Douglas Lamar Williams A-Action Bail Bonds 3 RD TRIAL SETTING	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	CR25639
20.	Roland Jacob Robledo Nita's Bail Bonds; Pinkston	Attorney: Bail Bonds	Tommy Adams	CR26003 CR26070
21.	Reagan Joe Burns A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	CR26125
22.	Linda Aaron 8% Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Michael L. Smith	CR26137
23.	Michael Garms (Rogers) Pre-Trial Services	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	CR26138
24.	Amy Beth Peel (Bailey) A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	John Lee Blagg	CR26147
25.	Latasha McGinn (Jones) A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Todd Steele	CR26206
26.	Toni Alexandra Pinson Pinkston Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Patrick Howard	CR26281
27.	Sandra Marie Bales Pre-Trial Services	Attorney:	Keith Woodley	CR26334
28.	Weldon Van Wilson, Jr. A-Action Bail Bonds	Attorney:	Lee Haney	CR26336 CR26337

CIVIL - Honorable Stephen Ellis presiding

1. CV1709356

Juanita M. Wright v. Kimberly K. Garner

Adrian Baca Laura Lane Hamby

Pretrial Conference set April 23rd, 2019 at 1:30 p.m. (No need for parties in civil case to appear at Docket Call on April 11th, 2019.)

2. CV1712544

In the Interest of Drake Children (CPS)

Shane Britton

Christopher Mitchell

Emily Miller

Patrick Howard

Pretrial Conference set April 9th, 2019 at 1:30 p.m.

(No need for parties in civil case to appear at Docket Call on April 11th, 2

3. CV1712544

In the Interest of Hersha/Vinson Children (CPS)

Shane Britton
Emily Miller
Ronnie Lappe
Larry Meadows

Christopher Mitchell

Pretrial Conference set April 9th, 2019 at 1:30 p.m. (No need for parties in civil case to appear at Docket Call on April 11th, 2019.)

04/11/2019 09:01

CASE NO. TIME PARTY

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN

CR26335 DESKINS, JACQUELINE JANINE Age: 168 days DEF: HADLEY, ANGIE APPT CR26335 DESKINS, JACQUELINE JANINE Age: 168 days DEF: HADLET, ANGLE
DATE OF OFFENSE: 06/04/2018 BND: BOND BAIL BONDS-COMANCHE

Offense: ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

Age: 329 days DEF: JOHNSON, JASON M. WORTH, RONDA ELLEN CR26011

DATE OF OFFENSE: 09/09/2014 BND: PCS BAIL BONDS

Action: AGREED PLEA

DL CLASS: C Offense: CT.I-III: FRAUD - F2

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 2

CASE NO. TIME PARTY

1

RUN ON 04/01/2019 14:32:14

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN

CR26647 COMPARAN-WOOD, JASMINE ZOE Age: 20 00,
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/09/2019 -----Age: 28 days DEF: ADAMS, TOMMY APPT

Action: ARRAIGNMENT TJJD 1 Offense: HARASSMENT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

Age: 28 days DEF: FULK, KIRKLAND A. APPT GALINDO, DESTINY NICOLE CR26648 Age: 28 day
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/07/2019

Action: ARRAIGNMENT TJJD 1

Offense: ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

Age: 28 days DEF: HOWARD, PATRICK APPT CR26650

LINDSEY, BREONNA SHUNTA

DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/19/2018

TJJD 1

Action: ARRAIGNMENT TJJD 1

Offense: ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

Age: 329 days DEF: HOWARD, PATRICK APPT

PHILLIPS, ROBERT WILLIAM, JR.

DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/13/2018 BND: PR BOND PER JUDGE CR26005

Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE

DL CLASS: C

Offense: TAMPERING WITH OR FABRICATING PHYSICAL EVIDENCE - F

Age: 28 days DEF: LAPPE, RONNIE APPT GONZALES, JAZMINE CR26649

DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/15/2018 BND: 8% BAIL BONDS - BROWNWOOD

Action: ARRAIGNMENT

Offense: ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT - F3

Age: 28 days DEF: LAPPE, RONNIE APPT CR26651 MARTINEZ.MARGARITA ELVIRA

DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/24/2018

TJJD Action: ARRAIGNMENT

Offense: COUNT ONE:ASSAULT OF A PUBLIC SERVANT, COUNT TWO:HAR

Age: 357 days DEF: WOODLEY, KEITH CR25919 GEORGE.NICOLE SHANNON AKA MONR

DATE OF OFFENSE: 03/19/2017 BND: A-ACTION BAIL BONDS-BWD

Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE

DL CLASS: C Offense: POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - F2

Age: 357 days DEF: WOODLEY, KEITH

MONROE, ROCKY CR25920 DATE OF OFFENSE: 03/19/2017 BND: A-ACTION BAIL BONDS-BWD

Action: PLEA NEGOTIATION CONFERENCE

DL CLASS: C

Offense: POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - F2